Human Relations Commission
P.O. Box 27210
Tucson, Arizona 85726-7210
(520) 791-4213

MEETING NOTICE

Pursuant to A.R.S. § 38-431.02, notice is hereby given to the members of the Human Relations
Commission and to the general public that the Commission will hold the following meeting which will be
open to the public on:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Wednesday, February 10, 2016, at 6:15 p.m.
Mayor & Council Conference Room, 1st Floor
255 W. Alameda St., Tucson, Arizona

AGENDA

Call to Order/Roll Call

Approval of Summary Minutes: January 13, 2016
Call to the Audience (5 minutes per person)
G4S Presentation

Todo Municipal ID Card

Safe and Sick Days

Request to TUSD an Islam Holiday

Chair's Summary of Current Events
Commissioners’ Summary of Current Events
Subcommittee Reports and Discussion
Rosa Parks and Ray Davies Funds
Strategic Planning

Welcoming Immigrant City

Diversity Report
SROs and Immigration Issues on TUSD Campuses

"0 T

Report from Tucson Commission on Gay, Lesbian, Bisexual, and Transgender
(GLBT) Issues

Vacancies & Advisory Positions
Future Agenda Items - Information Only

Adjournment
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